
Foster Care Point of Contacts 2023

SAU School/District First Name Last Name Email

1 Contoocook Valley School District Cari Christian-Coates ccoates@conval.edu

2 Inter-Lakes Elementary School Erica Pappalardo erica.pappalardo@interlakes.org

4 Newfound Area School District Nancy Coffin ncoffin@sau4.org

10 Derry Christopher Kellan ckellan@sau10.org

13 Freedom Elementary School Patricia Stone pstone@freedomelschool.com

14 Epping Elementary School Cathy Zylinski czylinski@eppingsd.org

16 Exeter School District Ellen Riiska eriiska@sau16.org

18 Franklin School District Rebecca Butt rbutt@gm.sau18.org

19 Goffstown/New Boston Jennifer Dolloff Jennifer.dolloff@sau19.org

20 Milan Village School Wayne King wayne.king@sau20.org

20 Edward Fenn Elementary School Wayne King wayne.king@sau20.org

21 Seabrook Elementary & Middle School Maria Easton measton@sau21.org

24 John Stark Regional High School Gary Dempsey Gary.dempsey@sau24.org

24 Center Woods Elementary School Jessica Potter Jessica.potter@sau24.org

24 Weare Middle School Shawne Hilliard Shawne.hilliard@sau24.org

24 James Faulkner Elementary School Martha LeMahieu Martha.lemahieu@sau24.org

24 Henniker Community School Matthew Colby Matthew.colby@sau24.org

25 Bedford School District Melissa Gray graym@sau25.net

26 Merrimack Sherry Burbank sherry.burbank@sau26.org

28 Pelham School District Kimberly Lessard Klessard@pelhamsd.org

29 Chesterfield Central School Sharyn D'Eon sdeon@sau29.org

29 Marlborough School Claire Dubois cdubois@sau29.org

32 Plainfield Elementary School Sara Wilmot swilmot@plainfieldschool.org

42 Nashua School District Mario Andrade mandrade@nashua.edu

43 Newport School District Patrice Glancey pglancey@sau43.org

44 Northwood Elementary School; Nottingham Elementary School, Strafford Elementary SchoolNate Byrne nbyrne@nhsau44.org

44 Nottingham School Nate Byrne nbyrne@nhsau44.org

46 Andover Elementary/Middle School Beth Page bpage@aemseagles.org

47 Jaffrey Grade School Jennifer Horne j.horne@sau47.org

50 Greenland Central School Kelli Killen kkillen@sau50.org

51 Pittsfield School District Jessica Bickford jbickford@pittsfieldnhschools.org

53 Allenstown Elementary School Lori Roy lroy@sau53.org

53 Epsom Central School Ashley St.Cyr astcyr@sau53.org

53 Armand R. Dupont School Narine Hazzard nhazard@sau53.org

53 Deerfield Community School Heather Swanson hswanson@sau53.org

53 Chichester Central School Jessica Richardson jrichardson@sau53.org

54 Rochester School District Jen Mclain mclain.j@sau54.org

57 Salem School District Maura Palmer maura.palmer@sau57.org

59 Winnisquam Regional School District Lisa Burbach lburbach@wrsdsau59.org

60 Fall Mountain School District Cheryl Mayberry cmayberry@sau60.org

61 Farmington School District Diana Denitto ddenitto@sau61.org

63 Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative Ned Pratt n.pratt@SAU63.org

70 Hanover School District Rhett Darak rhett.darak@sau70.org

72 Alton Central School Laurie Ekberg Lekberg@sau72.org

73 Gilford  School District Esther Kennedy ekennedy@sau73.org

74 Barrington Elementary School Deannah Rae drae@sau74.org

75 Grantham School District Kris Widmann kwidmann@gvshawks.org

79 Gilmanton School Nancy Fournier nfournier@sau79.org

82 Chester Academy Susan Buck bucks@chesteracademy.org

83 Ellis School Sharon DeVincent sdevincent@sau83.org

85 Sunapee Middle High School Myles  Cooney mcooney@sunapeeschools.org

85 Sunapee Central Elementary Schol Natasha Hamel nhamel@sunapeeschools.org 

88 Lebanon Karen Woolsey kwoolsey@sau88.net
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89 Mason Elementary School Kristen KIvela kkivela@sau89.org

92 Hinsdale Elementary School Joseph Boggio jboggio@hnhsd.org

93 Monadnock schools Catherine Woods cwoods@mrsd.org

95 Windham School District Kenneth Duesing kduesing@windhamsd.org

95 Golden Brook School Ken Duesing kduesing@windhamsd.org 

101 Paul Elementary School Anne Kebler anne.kebler@sau101.org

301 Prospect Mountain High School Laurie Raymond lraymond@pmhschool.com

Charter SchoolMicroSociety Academy Charter School Amy Bottomley abottomley@macsnh.org

Charter SchoolNext Charter School Liz Verity everity@nextcharterschool.org

Charter SchoolCompass Classical Academy Judy Tilton jtilton.cca@gmail.com

Charter SchoolMaking Community Connections Charter School - ManchesterSherry Gagnon sherry.gagnon@mc2school.org

Charter SchoolMaking Community Connections Charter School - MonadnockChris O'Reilly chris.oreilly@mc2school.org
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Phone 

603-924-7503 x2048

603-279-5300

603-744-5555

603-432-1215

603-539-2077

603-679-8003

603-775-8426

603-934-3108

603-660-5765

603-466-3632 x1106

603-466-3632

6034742252

603-529-7675

603-529-4500

602-529-7555

603-446-3348

603-428-3476

603-472-3755

603-424-6200

603-635-1145 x5003

603-363-8301

603-357-9007

603-469-3250

603-966-1010

603-865-9506

603-942-1290

6039421290 Ext 205

603-735-5494

603-532-8122

603-422-9572

603-435-8432 x 1111

603-485-9574

736-9331 ext. 246

603-485-4474

603-463-7422

603-798-5651

603-332-3678

603-893-7040

286-4116

603-835-0006

603-755-2627

603-732-9177

603-643-6050 2007

603-875-7500

603-527-9215

603-664-2715

603-863-1681

603-364-5681

603-887-3621

603-895-2511

603-763-5615

603-763-5675

603-790-8500
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603-878-2962

603-336-5332  Ext 7602

603-903-6967

603-845-1550

603-845-1550

603-871-8502

603-875-3800

603-595-7877

603-437-6398

603-729-3370

603-935-7488

603-283-0844


